traditional and
online courses
Spring 2022
We offer online courses in addition to our traditional courses.
As always, traditional learning is face to face, friendly and nearby.
visit www.greenwichace.com for our interactive online catalog
ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION

#25330A   6 Weds           6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
3/2/22-4/6/22   Room 309                     $139.00
The Tyranny Of Empire | Anne Gilhuly
From its glory days in the mid-fifth century B.C., democratic
Athens declined and fell to defeat at the hands of totalitarian
Sparta by the end of the century.  This was despite the fact of
Athens’ stunning creative energy and fabled navy and also
despite Sparta’ s being landlocked, smaller and poorer.  How
could this have happened?  We’ll follow Thucydides’ account in
the main, trying to understand the factors at play and being on
the alert for insights into our own moment in time.
#25000A         4 Weds                   4:00 PM - 5:55 PM
3/9/22-3/30/22         Room 304                                      $105.00
PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS at  GHS
Voice | Thomas Woodman
#29410A          #29410B          #29410C
Trumpet | David Scott
#29490A          #29490B          #29490C
French Horn | Kathleen Ditmer
#29440A          #29440B          #29440C
Trombone/Low Brass | Richard Parker
#29520A          #29520B          #29520C
Voice  | Erin WIndle Bellusci
#29470A          #29470B          #29470C
Violin | Fiona Murray
#29460A          #29460B          #29460C
Clarinet | Malcolm Dickinson
#29480A          #29480B         #29480C
Saxophone | Michael Attias
#29420A          #29420B          #29420C
Flute | Malcolm Dickinson
#29450A          #29450B          #29450C
Euphonium | Richard Parker
#29560A          #29560B          #29560C
Cello | Andrew Knebel
#29660A          #29660B          #29660C